As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Constituency |District Council

Code

L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
L3
L3

L3

geographical constituency

Tuen Mun East
Tuen Mun East
Tuen Mun East
Tuen Mun East
Tuen Mun West
Tuen Mun West
Tuen Mun West
Tuen Mun West
Tuen Mun North
Tuen Mun North

Tuen Mun North

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

TUEN MUN DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

FUNG Pui-yin

YIP Man-pan

MOK Sui-sum

CHAN Chi-man
TANG Tak-shing Innes
TSUI Fan

CHONG Ho-fung
CHUNG Kin-fung

LAI Ka-man

SO Ka-man

CHAN Man-luen-ying

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
20/10/2023
26/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
27/10/2023

Withdrawn on 25/10/2023



