2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

TUEN MUN DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) Note

Constituency Code	District Council geographical constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code	geograpmen constituency	(Surname 1113t)						
L1	Tuen Mun East	FUNG Pui-yin		M	Senior Reporter	FTU	17/10/2023	
					Director, Research and Corporate			
L1	Tuen Mun East	YIP Man-pan		M	Development	DAB	18/10/2023	
L1	Tuen Mun East	MOK Sui-sum		M			20/10/2023	Withdrawn on 25/10/2023
L1	Tuen Mun East	CHAN Chi-man		M			26/10/2023	
L2	Tuen Mun West	TANG Tak-shing Innes		M	Merchant		17/10/2023	
L2	Tuen Mun West	TSUI Fan		M		F.T.U.	17/10/2023	
L2	Tuen Mun West	CHONG Ho-fung		M	Legislative Assistant	Roundtable	19/10/2023	
L2	Tuen Mun West	CHUNG Kin-fung		M	Community Officer	DAB	20/10/2023	
L3	Tuen Mun North	LAI Ka-man		F	District Councillor	DAB	19/10/2023	
L3	Tuen Mun North	SO Ka-man		F	Lawyer	New People's Party	20/10/2023	
L3	Tuen Mun North	CHAN Man-luen-ying		M			27/10/2023	

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1